SKINCARE SENSATIONS!!!

Timewise Miracle Set
Botanical Effects Skincare
Clearproof Acne System
Oil-Free Eye Makeup Remover
Skinvigorate Cleansing Brush

Microdermabrasion Plus Set
Pore Minimizer

Volu-Firm Eye Renewal Cream
Firming Eye Cream
Soothing Eye Gel

Oil-Free Hydrating Gel

Acne Treatment Gel

Satin Lip Set

Satin Hands Set

Even Complexion Mask
Replenish Serum C+

Extra Emollient Night Cream
Oil Mattifier

Oil Absorbing Beauty Blotters

Build-A-Bag

Subtotal

$5__
$58__
$45__
$I5__
$50___

$55
$27

$42
$32
$16

$32
$10___
$18
$35

$22

$56

$14

$l16
$6
$189.99

Tax

Total

#/ $ of payments

All forms of payment accepted!

Checks made out to your Consultant!
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